PO report of 01.10.2017 to 31.10.2017 (TOTAL AWARDED)

Estimate Tendered %age
SIN Mode of d above/ Agency Tender/Rfx
0 Name of work purchase Cost(Lak S)ost(Lakh below PO No. LOI Date Code Agency Desc Date of start  End of Date Dept Sec Number Remarks
hs Est
Repainting of
1 cduipments/equipmentmounted 5y 2174 2304 597 4410002086 03.10.2017 200258 ~MBUAPAINTS 7109017 16102018 CIVILENGG 76444-0 PGB
structures/pipe lines/tanksetc. in BF- LTD. DEPT
3 zone/area in VSP.
TECHNOLOGICAL CLEANING AND
UPKEEP WORKS IN WIRE ROD MILL- Impressions WRM-2-
2 2 USINGMECHANISED CLEANING OPEN 157.67 163.98 4.00 4410002088 05.10.2017 208020 Services Pvt. Ltd. 03.10.2017  02.10.2019 OPERATION 2600000900
EQUIPMENT
3 PLANT OFCRMPAND SURROUNDING OPEN 43.68 41.40 -5.22 4410002090 06.10.2017 200030 ENGINEERING 01.11.2017 @ 31.10.2018 OPERATION 2600000725 PGB
WORKS
AREAS.
. . SHORT SURYA TE]
4 Repair of Bag House Equipments 1285 1285 000 4410002091 06.10.2017 200030 ENGINEERING  19.11.2017 18112018 Chvb- 2600000802 PGB
in CRMP. MECHANICAL
TENDER WORKS
Technological Assistance for DURGA
5 Operational Works in Cassette OPEN 84.36 81.06 -3.91 4410002092 09.10.2017 204590 ENGINEERING 20.10.2017  19.10.2018 STM-OPN 2600001101 PGB
PreparationArea of Structural Mill. ENTERPRISES
AMC for LASHOT machine used for NOMINA MINERALS SMS
6 Lining thickness measurement TION 20.24 20.24 0.00 4410002093 09.10.2017 200453 TECHNOLOGIES 01.11.2017 31.10.2018 OPERATION 2600001377-N
ofConverters in SMS-1 INDIA PVT LTD
Maintenance of De-bricking DURGA SRI SMS-
7 machines and Gunning Machine in OPEN 31.76 32.24 1.50 4410002094 10.10.2017 200084 RAGHAVENDRA 18.10.2017 17.10.2018 MECHANICAL 2600000892
ConverterShop of SMS1 ENGG SERVICES
MAINTENANCE <(>&<)> UPKEEP OF
IP BASED CLOSED CIRCUIT RADHA
8 TELEVISION (CCTV)SYSTEM AT THE OPEN 11.53 11.53 0.00 4410002095 11.10.2017 200024 ENGINEERING 22.10.2017  21.10.2018 TELECOM 2600000831 PGB
EXPANSION AREAS OF WORKS
VISAKHAPATNAM STEEL PLANT
IR TECHNOLOGY
SERVICING AND REPAIR OF LECO- NOMINA
9 USA MAKE INSTRUMENT TION 3.79 3.79 0.00 4410002096 13.10.2017 200484 i];RDVICES(P) 23.10.2017  22.10.2019 QATD 2600001396
TECHNOLOGICAL CLEANING JOBS ~ SHORT RUBY
10 OF EQUIPMENTS / VEHICLES AT OPEN 9.93 9.08 -8.54 4410002097 13.10.2017 200115 CONSTRUCTION 13.12.2017 12.12.2018 FMD 2600001103
FMD TENDER S
"MAINTENANCE OF RADIOACTIVE
SOURCE AND DETECTOR OF
NOMINA SP EQUIPMENT INSTRUMENT
11 AUTOMATIC MOULD TION 12.65 10.63 -15.97 4410002102 18.10.2017 200430 & SERVICES 27.10.2017  26.10.2018 ATION 2600001402-N

LEVELCONTROL OF CCM-2 DURING
2017-18
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PO report of 01.10.2017 to 31.10.2017 (TOTAL AWARDED)

Name of work Mode of

Estimate

d

purchase Cost(Lak

STRUCTURAL <(>&<)>

MECHANICAL REPAIR WORKS IN SHORT

RG'S, BOILER COAL CRUSHINGAND  OPEN

RECLAIMING STREAM(PULVERIZED TENDER

<(>&<)> BOILER COAL) IN

TECHNOLOGICAL ASSISTANCE FOR

REVAMPING OF WAGONS AND OPEN

MISCELLANEOUSREPAIRS TO

LOCOMOTIVES/WAGONS

Desilting of diversion channel in VSP. OPEN

Repair of TOCBs Structural and SHORT
lding works in LMMM. OPEN

welding TENDER

INSTRUMENTATION JOBS DURING

CAPITAL REPAIRS ALLOVER THE =~ OPEN

PLANT

ONLINE LANCING JOBS AS PER PART-

A AND ASSISTANCE FOR

EQUIPMENT HANDLING AS PER OPEN

PART-B OF CONTRACT SCOPE IN

SMS-1

Technological cleaning <(>&<)>

repair of Sludge Treatment Plant OPEN

(STP) inCO<(>&<)>CCP

hs

15.56

33.82

61.66

20.32

11.27

106.90

44.60

Tendered
Cost(Lakh

s)

15.96

33.82

60.16

20.32

11.27

107.96

36.95

%age
above/
below
Est

2.56

0.00

-2.43

0.00

0.00

1.00

-17.15

PO No.

4410002104

4410002105

4410002107

4410002108

4410002109

4410002110

4410002111

LOI Date

20.10.2017

20.10.2017

24.10.2017

25.10.2017

25.10.2017

26.10.2017

27.10.2017

Page 2 of 6

Agency
Code

200064

200131

200026

200217

200171

200030

200084

Agency Desc

CLT
ENGINEERING
ENTERPRISES

T AHEGDE

S SATISH
KUMAR & CO.

RAMA KRISHNA
CONSTRUCTION
S

SRINIVASA
ENGINEERING
WORKS (GVS)

SURYA TE]
ENGINEERING
WORKS

DURGA SRI
RAGHAVENDRA
ENGG SERVICES

Date of start

07.11.2017

01.12.2017

11.12.2017

15.11.2017

01.11.2017

01.11.2017

01.11.2017

End of Date

06.11.2018

30.09.2018

10.10.2018

14.11.2218

31.10.2018

31.10.2018

31.10.2018

Dept Sec

RMHP-
MECHANICAL

TRAFFIC-
MECHANICAL

CIVIL ENGG
DEPT

LMMM-
MECHANICAL

INSTRUMENT
ATION

SMS-
OPERATION

COKEOVEN-
OPERATION

Tender/Rfx
Number

2600000872

2600000807

2600000712

2600000812

2600000871

2600001173

2600001090

Remarks

PGB

PGB

PGB

BG

PGB

BG



SIN

10

PO report of 01.10.2017 to 31.10.2017 (AWARDED ABOVE THRESHOLD VALUE)

Name of work

Repainting of
equipments/equipment mounted

structures/pipe lines/tanksetc. in BF-

3 zone/area in VSP.

TECHNOLOGICAL CLEANING AND

UPKEEP WORKS IN WIRE ROD MILL-

2 USINGMECHANISED CLEANING
EQUIPMENT

ANNUAL CONTRACTUAL CLEANING
OF EXPANSION AREA OF CALCINING
PLANT OFCRMPAND SURROUNDING
AREAS.

Repair of Bag House Equipments
in CRMP

Technological Assistance for
Operational Works in Cassette
PreparationArea of Structural Mill.

AMC for LASHOT machine used for
Lining thickness measurement
ofConverters in SMS-1

Maintenance of De-bricking
machines and Gunning Machine in
ConverterShop of SMS

MAINTENANCE <(>&<)> UPKEEP OF
IP BASED CLOSED CIRCUIT
TELEVISION (CCTV)SYSTEM AT
THE EXPANSION AREAS OF
VISAKHAPATNAM STEEL PLANT

"MAINTENANCE OF RADIOACTIVE
SOURCE AND DETECTOR OF
AUTOMATIC MOULD
LEVELCONTROL OF CCM-2 DURING
2017-18”

STRUCTURAL <(>&<)>
MECHANICAL REPAIR WORKS IN
RG'S, BOILER COAL CRUSHINGAND
RECLAIMING STREAM(PULVERIZED
<(>&<)> BOILER COAL) IN

Estimate
Mode of d
purchase Cost(Lak
OPEN 21.74
OPEN 157.67
OPEN 43.68
SHORT
OPEN 12.85
TENDER
OPEN 84.36
NOMINA
TION 20.24
OPEN 31.76
OPEN 11.53
NOMINA
TION 12.65
SHORT
OPEN 15.56
TENDER

Tendered
Cost(Lak
hs)

23.04

163.98

41.40

12.85

81.06

20.24

32.24

11.53

10.63

15.96

%age
above/
below
Est

5.97

4.00

-5.22

0.00

-3.91

0.00

1.50

0.00

-15.97

2.56

PO No.

4410002086

4410002088

4410002090

4410002091

4410002092

4410002093

4410002094

4410002095

4410002102

4410002104

Agency

LOI Date Code

03.10.2017 200258

05.10.2017 208020

06.10.2017 200030

06.10.2017 200030

09.10.2017 204590

09.10.2017 200453

10.10.2017 200084

11.10.2017 200024

18.10.2017 200430

20.10.2017 200064
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Agency Desc

AMBUJA PAINTS
LTD.

Impressions
Services Pvt. Ltd.

SURYA TE]
ENGINEERING
WORKS

SURYA TEJ
ENGINEERING
WORKS

DURGA
ENGINEERING
ENTERPRISES

MINERALS
TECHNOLOGIES
INDIA PVT LTD

DURGA SRI
RAGHAVENDRA
ENGG SERVICES

RADHA
ENGINEERING
WORKS

SP EQUIPMENT &
SERVICES

CLT
ENGINEERING
ENTERPRISES

Date of start

17.10.2017

03.10.2017

01.11.2017

19.11.2017

20.10.2017

01.11.2017

18.10.2017

22.10.2017

27.10.2017

07.11.2017

End of Date

16.10.2018

02.10.2019

31.10.2018

18.11.2018

19.10.2018

31.10.2018

17.10.2018

21.10.2018

26.10.2018

06.11.2018

Dept Sec T?:;L/;fx Remarks
gg’;# ENGG 76444-0 PGB
‘(/)Vpihng'ION 2600000900

SE‘;EAI;TI on 2600000725 PGB
E/I?SEANI AL 2600000802 PGB
STM-OPN 2600001101 PGB
(S)l\s;{ATION 2600001377-N
i/[l\]/;SC-HANICAL 2600000892
TELECOM 2600000831 PGB
LI\ITSI(T)EUMENT 2600001402-N
;l\g?:;\m caL 2600000872 PGB



SIN

11

12

13

14

15

16

PO report of 01.10.2017 to 31.10.2017 (AWARDED ABOVE THRESHOLD VALUE)

Name of work

TECHNOLOGICAL ASSISTANCE FOR
REVAMPING OF WAGONS AND
MISCELLANEOUSREPAIRS TO
LOCOMOTIVES/WAGONS

Desilting of diversion channel in VSP.

Repair of TOCBs Structural and
welding works in LMMM.

INSTRUMENTATION JOBS DURING
CAPITAL REPAIRS ALL OVER THE
PLANT

ONLINE LANCING JOBS AS PER
PART-A AND ASSISTANCE FOR
EQUIPMENT HANDLING AS PER
PART-B OF CONTRACT SCOPE IN
SMS-1

Technological cleaning <(>&<)>
repair of Sludge Treatment Plant
(STP) inCO<(>&<)>CCP.

Estimate
Mode of d
purchase Cost(Lak
hs
OPEN 33.82
OPEN 61.66
SHORT
OPEN 20.32
TENDER
OPEN 11.27
OPEN 106.90
OPEN 44.60

Tendered
Cost(Lak
hs)

33.82

60.16

20.32

11.27

107.96

36.95

%age
above/
below
Est

0.00

-2.43

0.00

0.00

1.00

-17.15

PO No.

4410002105

4410002107

4410002108

4410002109

4410002110

4410002111

LOI Date

20.10.2017

24.10.2017

25.10.2017

25.10.2017

26.10.2017

27.10.2017

Agency
Code

200131

200026

200217

200171

200030

200084
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Agency Desc

T AHEGDE

S SATISH KUMAR

& CO.

RAMA KRISHNA

CONSTRUCTIONS

SRINIVASA
ENGINEERING
WORKS (GVS)

SURYA TE]
ENGINEERING
WORKS

DURGA SRI
RAGHAVENDRA
ENGG SERVICES

Date of start

01.12.2017

11.12.2017

15.11.2017

01.11.2017

01.11.2017

01.11.2017

End of Date

30.09.2018

10.10.2018

14.11.2218

31.10.2018

31.10.2018

31.10.2018

Dept Sec

TRAFFIC-
MECHANICAL

CIVIL ENGG
DEPT

LMMM-
MECHANICAL

INSTRUMENT
ATION

SMS-
OPERATION

COKEOVEN-
OPERATION

Tender/Rfx
Number

2600000807

2600000712

2600000812

2600000871

2600001173

2600001090

Remarks

PGB

PGB

BG

PGB

BG



SINO

PO report of 01.10.2017 to 31.10.2017 (NOMINATIONS AWARDED)

Name of work and Lo

AMC for LASHOT machine used for
Lining thickness measurement
ofConverters in SMS-1

SERVICING AND REPAIR OF LECO-
USA MAKE INSTRUMENT

"MAINTENANCE OF RADIOACTIVE
SOURCE AND DETECTOR OF

Y%age
Mode of Estimated Ezgtd(igiis above/ PO No
purch Cost(Lakhs ) below ’
Est
gI?]MINATI 20.24 20.24 0.00 4410002093
ggM]NATI 3.79 3.79 0.00 4410002096
NOMINATI 12.65 10.63 -15.97 4410002102

AUTOMATIC MOULD LEVELCONTROL ON

OF CCM-2 DURING 2017-18"

LOI Date Agency

09.10.2017 200453

13.10.2017 200484

18.10.2017 200430

Agency Desc

MINERALS
TECHNOLOGIES INDIA
PVT LTD

IR TECHNOLOGY
SERVICES(P) LTD

SP EQUIPMENT &
SERVICES

Date of start Time Of_ Dept Sec Notification Remarks
completion No.
SMS- 2600001377-
01.11.2017 31.10.2018 OPERATION N
23.10.2017  22.10.2019 QATD 2600001396

26.10.2018 INSTRUMENT 2600001402-

27.10.2017 ATION N



Details of Tenders floated between 01.10.2017 and 31.10.2017 in which Integrity pact was made a part of Tender

SINO Tender No. & Date Brief description of work

2600001351
Dt: 09.10.2017

, 2600001441
Dt: 30.10.2017
2600001462

3 (RT
2600000917)

Dt: 26.10.2017

Estimated
Cost(Lakhs

TECHNOLOGICAL ASSISTANCE IN SAMPLE
COLLECTION & SHIFTING TO QATD

"Technological assistance for shroud fixing,
consumables handling and associated 105.14
miscellaneous jobs in CCS of SMS-2".

AMC of GE make EI system at MGMY, RMUY &
RMPSY and outdoor signaling system 109.45
maintenance of RMUY & RMPSY

Awarded
Value(Lakh

s)

Name of the
successful Party

Contract number
and date

Name of the EIM
indicated in the
Tender

Sri Venugopal K.
Nair, & Sri Siva
Prasad Rao.

Sri Venugopal K.
Nair, & Sri Siva
Prasad Rao.

Sri Venugopal K.
Nair, & Sri Siva
Prasad Rao.

In case Contract

Remarks
was not awarded, .
if any
present staus
T.O0.D.
02.11.2017 NIL

T.0.D. 30.11.2017 NIL

Re-
Tender
T.0.D. 28.11.2017
2600000

917
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